SNMLEA PST ACADEMY COST

TUITION

GENERAL USAGE FEE

PACKET FEE

911 COMMUNICATIONS MANUAL (7th Edition)

TOTAL WITHOUT LODGING

TUITION

GENERAL USAGE FEE

PACKET FEE

911 COMMUNICATIONS MANUAL (7th Edition)
DORMS

TOTAL WITH LODGING

$256.00

$72.00 ($18x4 credit hours)
$35.00

$185.00

548.00

$256.00

$72.00 ($18x4 credit hours)
$35.00

$185.00

$150.00 ($50.00/Week)

$698.00



