

SNMLEA PST ACADEMY COST

TUITION	\$256.00
GENERAL USAGE FEE	\$72.00 (\$18x4 credit hours)
PACKET FEE	\$35.00
911 COMMUNICATIONS MANUAL (7th Edition)	\$185.00
TOTAL WITHOUT LODGING	548.00

TUITION	\$256.00
GENERAL USAGE FEE	\$72.00 (\$18x4 credit hours)
PACKET FEE	\$35.00
911 COMMUNICATIONS MANUAL (7th Edition)	\$185.00
DORMS	\$150.00 (\$50.00/Week)
TOTAL WITH LODGING	\$698.00